
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
PUPIL TO CLASSROOM TEACHER RATIO

2024-25 YEAR

Total Total Pupil/
Headcount Classroom Teacher

County Enrollment Teachers Ratio

Barbour 1,966       152.51         12.89      
Berkeley 19,965     1,382.90      14.44      
Boone 3,050       262.80         11.61      
Braxton 1,567       127.00         12.34      
Brooke 2,206       183.00         12.05      

Cabell 11,178     864.81         12.93      
Calhoun 789          81.75           9.65        
Clay 1,412       104.90         13.46      
Doddridge 1,203       100.00         12.03      
Fayette 5,222       386.50         13.51      

Gilmer 720          65.00           11.08      
Grant 1,611       126.00         12.79      
Greenbrier 4,397       326.00         13.49      
Hampshire 2,645       189.50         13.96      
Hancock 3,311       289.50         11.44      

Hardy 2,182       139.50         15.64      
Harrison 9,355       749.42         12.48      
Jackson 3,968       288.70         13.74      
Jefferson 8,371       557.50         15.02      
Kanawha 23,101     1,750.67      13.20      

Lewis 2,217       146.10         15.17      
Lincoln 2,713       219.50         12.36      
Logan 4,665       346.90         13.45      
Marion 7,100       541.72         13.11      
Marshall 4,098       366.00         11.20      

Mason 3,542       261.05         13.57      
McDowell 2,236       170.42         13.12      
Mercer 8,231       585.00         14.07      
Mineral 3,877       314.00         12.35      
Mingo 3,356       249.00         13.48      

Monongalia 11,159     796.16         14.02      
Monroe 1,594       121.00         13.17      
Morgan 2,111       147.00         14.36      
Nicholas 3,189       245.00         13.02      
Ohio 4,719       380.83         12.39      

Pendleton 851          82.50           10.32      
Pleasants 1,043       93.00           11.22      
Pocahontas 893          88.00           10.15      
Preston 3,763       281.00         13.39      
Putnam 8,506       648.50         13.12      

Raleigh 10,287     810.50         12.69      
Randolph 3,488       272.91         12.78      
Ritchie 1,130       101.00         11.19      
Roane 1,630       117.25         13.90      
Summers 1,133       99.00           11.44      

Taylor 2,117       151.00         14.02      
Tucker 918          78.00           11.77      
Tyler 1,184       107.37         11.03      
Upshur 3,380       242.50         13.94      
Wayne 5,915       438.50         13.49      

Webster 1,048       83.25           12.59      
Wetzel 2,140       226.80         9.44        
Wirt 862          80.00           10.78      
Wood 11,078     840.00         13.19      
Wyoming 3,266       265.97         12.28      

Total 237,658   18,124.69    13.11      

OSF
01/07/25
Pupil Teacher Ratio 25

Note: Teachers used in calculation are classroom teachers on a full-time equivalency (FTE) basis.
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
PUPIL TO CLASSROOM TEACHER RATIO

SORTED IN DESCENDING ORDER
2024-25 YEAR

Total Total Pupil/
Headcount Classroom Teacher

Ct. County Enrollment Teachers Ratio

1 Hardy 2,182       139.50         15.64      
2 Lewis 2,217       146.10         15.17      
3 Jefferson 8,371       557.50         15.02      
4 Berkeley 19,965      1,382.90      14.44      
5 Morgan 2,111       147.00         14.36      

6 Mercer 8,231       585.00         14.07      
7 Monongalia 11,159      796.16         14.02      
7 Taylor 2,117       151.00         14.02      
9 Hampshire 2,645       189.50         13.96      
10 Upshur 3,380       242.50         13.94      

11 Roane 1,630       117.25         13.90      
12 Jackson 3,968       288.70         13.74      
13 Mason 3,542       261.05         13.57      
14 Fayette 5,222       386.50         13.51      
15 Greenbrier 4,397       326.00         13.49      

15 Wayne 5,915       438.50         13.49      
17 Mingo 3,356       249.00         13.48      
18 Clay 1,412       104.90         13.46      
19 Logan 4,665       346.90         13.45      
20 Preston 3,763       281.00         13.39      

21 Kanawha 23,101      1,750.67      13.20      
22 Wood 11,078      840.00         13.19      
23 Monroe 1,594       121.00         13.17      
24 McDowell 2,236       170.42         13.12      
24 Putnam 8,506       648.50         13.12      

26 Marion 7,100       541.72         13.11      
27 Nicholas 3,189       245.00         13.02      
28 Cabell 11,178      864.81         12.93      
29 Barbour 1,966       152.51         12.89      
30 Grant 1,611       126.00         12.79      

31 Randolph 3,488       272.91         12.78      
32 Raleigh 10,287      810.50         12.69      
33 Webster 1,048       83.25           12.59      
34 Harrison 9,355       749.42         12.48      
35 Ohio 4,719       380.83         12.39      

36 Lincoln 2,713       219.50         12.36      
37 Mineral 3,877       314.00         12.35      
38 Braxton 1,567       127.00         12.34      
39 Wyoming 3,266       265.97         12.28      
40 Brooke 2,206       183.00         12.05      

41 Doddridge 1,203       100.00         12.03      
42 Tucker 918          78.00           11.77      
43 Boone 3,050       262.80         11.61      
44 Hancock 3,311       289.50         11.44      
44 Summers 1,133       99.00           11.44      

46 Pleasants 1,043       93.00           11.22      
47 Marshall 4,098       366.00         11.20      
48 Ritchie 1,130       101.00         11.19      
49 Gilmer 720          65.00           11.08      
50 Tyler 1,184       107.37         11.03      

51 Wirt 862          80.00           10.78      
52 Pendleton 851          82.50           10.32      
53 Pocahontas 893          88.00           10.15      
54 Calhoun 789          81.75           9.65        
55 Wetzel 2,140       226.80         9.44        

- Total 237,658    18,124.69    13.11      

OSF

Pupil Teacher Ratio 25
01/07/25

Note: Teachers used in calculation are classroom teachers on a full-time equivalency (FTE) basis.
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